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DM Sport
Gruppe 1-6

Nr.

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

K & K SORENSEN
SINAN & PETER

KIM H@GEDAL
FLEMMING LARSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
MICHAEL & S@REN
JORGEN & FREDERIK
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE E. JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

22-07-2025 12:17

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

049
049
170
025
207
062
156
114
153
086

306,1/9
463,6/9
530,9/9
576,6/9
586,5/9
623,9/9
692,5/9
692,8/9
696,1/9
696,1/9

Side 1/1



